
Corrine Johnson
Principal
Campus Behavior Coordinator
cjohnson@wacsd.com
(214) 300-8062

Shirley Davis
Educator
sdavis@wacsd.com
214-617-9040

George Brown
Assistant Principal
Campus Behavior Coordinator
gbrown@wacsd.com

Leticia Anderson
Math Educator
landerson@wacsd.com
214-617-2433

Katie Davis
Generalist
kdavis1@wacsd.com
214-452-6255

Brandi Fetherlin
Registrar
bfetherlin@wacsd.com
214-241-1225

Adriana Fuentes
Art and Spanish Educator
afuentes@wacsd.com
214-613-0309

Maria Mercado
Instructional Assistant
mmercado@wacsd.com
214-935-2036

Nicholas Guerrero
Generalist
nguerrero@wacsd.com
214-617-2411

Jessica Davis
English Educator
jdavis@wacsd.com

Bridget Jaecks
Mental Health Coordinator
bjaecks@wacsd.com
214-241-1104

Maritza Tovar
Registrar
mtovar@wacsd.com
214-241-1226

Alex Troxtell
CCMR Counselor
atroxtell@wacsd.com
469-669-9165

Anita Powell
Social Studies Educator
apowell@wacsd.com

Deborah Floyd
School Improvement Specialist
 dfloyd@wacsd.com


